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List of Holidays 2024 

1 January  (Monday) New Year's Day 

15 January (Monday) Pongal 

23 January (Tuesday) Birthday of Netaji 

25 January (Thursday) Hazarat Ali's Birthday 

26 January (Friday) Republic Day 

14 February (Wednesday) Saraswati Puja 

15 February (Thursday) Additional day of  Saraswati Puja 

8 March (Friday) Shivaratri 

25 March (Monday) Holi 

29 March (Friday) Good Friday 

11 April (Thursday) Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (Tentative Date) 

1st May (Wednesday) May Day 

8 May (Wednesday) Birthday of Rabindranath 

17 June (Monday) Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative Date) 

17 July (Wednesday) Muharram (Tentative Date) 

15 August (Thursday) Independence Day 

19 August (Monday) Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 

26 August (Monday) Janmashtami 

16 September (Monday) Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad (Tentative Date) 

2 October (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti 

10 Oct (Wed) to 4 Nov (Mon) Puja Vacation 

7 November (Thursday) Chhat Puja 

15 November (Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25 December (Wednesday) Christmas Day 

31 December (Tuesday) New Year's Eve 
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/new-year-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/pongal
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/harazart-ali-birthday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/republic-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/vasant-panchami
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/maha-saptami

